Rank | SINIF

1st | OPTIMIST
2nd | OPTIMIST
3rd | OPTIMIST
4th | OPTIMIST
5th | OPTIMIST
6th | OPTIMIST
7th | OPTIMIST
8th | OPTIMIST
9th | OPTIMIST

TYF YELKEN LiGi OPTIMIST SENIOR 2.AYAK (TURKiYE $AMPiYONASI)
03-08 MART 2025 CESME _iZMIR

06.03.2025 | Y.NO

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

1122

1191

1776

1124

9402

1440

1221

1464

AD SOYAD
MEHMET ERKUT
BUDAK

ALP GINAR

EREN KAAN
ERENDEMIR
YAGMUR OZTEKIN
EGE DAI

DORUK CELIKEL
CENGIZ EREN
GUVENG

BORAAKIN

ASAF KAAN
GUVENG

KESIN SONUGLAR
ALTIN 06.03.2025

Sailed: 11, Discards: 1, To count: 10, Entries: 82, Scoring system: Appendix A

D.TARIHI
05.08.2011

29.05.2010

01.05.2012

11.07.2011

21.03.2012

14.07.2012

26.01.2013

22.04.2013

24.01.2011

Cinsiyet
ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

KULUP

ISTANBUL
YELKEN
KULUBU

A.R.M URLA
YELKEN GNC.
VE SPR KULUBU

GALATASARAY
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

ISTANBUL
YELKEN
KULUBU

FENERBAHGE
SPOR K. DOGUS
YELKEN SUBESI

ISTANBUL
YELKEN
KULUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

ISTANBUL
YELKEN
KULUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

iL
ISTANBUL

iZMIR

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

MUGLA

ISTANBUL

MUGLA

Y1
2.0

1.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

5.0

2.0

10.0

2.0

Y2
1.0

3.0

2.0

6.0

7.0

2.0

5.0

6.0

3.0

Y3
1.0

2.0

1.0

(8.0)

2.0

4.0

1.0

4.0

3.0

Y4
4.0

8.0

1.0

6.0

3.0

3.0

1.0

15.0

10.0

Y5
1.0

4.0

3.0

1.0

2.0

1.0

3.0

f_____..__-..--—""'*
‘F—

Y6
1.0

6.0

2.0

1.0

(83.0

BFD)

2.0

1.0

5.0

4.0

Y7
1.0

5.0

6.0

3.0

11.0

7.0

(83.0

DNF)

10.0

4.0

Ys Y9
10 10
20 | (11.0)
(10.0)| 8.0
40 |50
70 |40
140 [12.0
260 (3.0
50 |(58.0)
90 |39.0

TYF

YELKEN LiGi

Y10 Y11 | Total
(10.0)|7.0 |30.0

1.0 |20 [45.0

3.0 10.0 [49.0

6.0 |80 |[52.0

20 |90 135.0

(20.0)|3.0 |73.0

15.0 [12.0 |152.0

9.0 |25.0 |154.0

25.0 |(41.0)|142.0

Nett
20.0

34.0

39.0

44.0

52.0

53.0

69.0

96.0

101.0



Rank | SINIF
10th | OPTIMIST

11th | OPTIMIST
12th | OPTIMIST
13th | OPTIMIST
14th | OPTIMIST
15th | OPTIMIST
16th | OPTIMIST
17th | OPTIMIST
18th | OPTIMIST
19th | OPTIMIST
20th | OPTIMIST
21st | OPTIMIST
22nd | OPTIMIST
23rd | OPTIMIST

24th | OPTIMIST

06.03.2025 | Y.NO

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

1020

1450

1026

140

7772

2100

2520

1401

1773

1774

5900

2518

1707

699

1327

AD SOYAD
METEHAN ASAR

ZEYNEP OZER

LALE SIRIN GOGA

ISKENDER

SARYAL

YIGIT HALIL
SARICAKIR

BELINAY OZDEMIR

AKIN HAMMAS

ARIELA
RUDKOVSKAYA

ALIZE DURU
BIRINKULU

MINA DUNDAR
TUNA KAYA

CAN ERDEN
EYMEN PEHLIVAN
BORA
YESILDERYA

DEMIR SAYGIN

D.TARIHI
26.01.2012

04.04.2011

23.09.2011

22.09.2012

16.04.2012

01.10.2011

16.05.2011

08.04.2010

23.03.2011

22.03.2011

07.09.2011

12.07.2011

09.05.2013

05.11.2011

26.08.2011

Cinsiyet | KULUP

ERKEK

KADIN

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

KADIN

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

FENERBAHGE
SPOR K. DOGUS
YELKEN SUBESI

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

FENERBAHGE
SPOR K. DOGUS
YELKEN SUBESI

ARKAS CESME
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TEOS YAT VE
YELKEN
KuLUBU

GALATASARAY
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

GALATASARAY
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBES

GALATASARAY
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

TEKIRDAG
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

GALATASARAY
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

FENERBAHCE
SPOR K. DOGUS
YELKEN SUBESI

ARKAS CESME
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

FENERBAHGE
SPOR K. DOGUS
YELKEN SUBES

iL
ISTANBUL

MUGLA

ISTANBUL

iZMIR

MUGLA

iZMIR

ISTANBUL

MUGLA

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

TEKIRDAG

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

izMIR

ISTANBUL

Y1
(83.0

BFD)

1.0

4.0

14.0

9.0

19.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

3.0

7.0

9.0

11.0

9.0

(83.0
BFD)

Y2
9.0

1.0

15.0

12.0

21.0

28.0

10.0

7.0

5.0

7.0

8.0

4.0

25.0

2.0

3.0

Y3
7.0

4.0

10.0

33.0

22.0

6.0

9.0

9.0

11.0

15.0

7.0

3.0

12.0

5.0

2.0

Y4
2.0

12.0

7.0

1.0

9.0

16.0

(83.0

DNF)

6.0

8.0

2.0

250

2.0

9.0

8.0

5.0

Y5
5.0

6.0

4.0

8.0

13.0

6.0

6.0

8.0

5.0

16.0

12.0

20.0

7.0

83.0
DNF

Y6
4.0

4.0

6.0

2.0

(83.0

BFD)

3.0

11.0

10.0

3.0

20.0

3.0

27.0

53.0

17.0

Y7
22.0

2.0

18.0

14.0

16.0

9.0

23.0

26.0

47.0

15.0

37.0

21.0

19.0

8.0

12.0

Y8
13.0

39.0

(43.0)

28.0

22.0

8.0

12.0

6.0

23.0

(83.0

UFD)

42.0

(83.0

UFD)

(49.0)

38.0

3.0

Y9
2.0

26.0

13.0

6.0

14.0

(51.0)

46.0

48.0

25.0

19.0

(49.0)

50.0

32.0

30.0

16.0

Y10
4.0

11.0

26.0

31.0

24.0

44.0

40.0

35.0

32.0

5.0

49.0

14.0

(83.0

DNF)

27.0

Y11
35.0

(45.0)

24.0

(47.0)

14.0

51.0

4.0

(56.0)

(53.0)

83.0

DNF

17.0

34.0

18.0

28.0

23.0

Total
186.0

149.0

172.0

192.0

242.0

213.0

246.0

222.0

233.0

267.0

233.0

270.0

236.0

271.0

274.0

Nett
103.0

104.0

129.0

145.0

159.0

162.0

163.0

166.0

180.0

184.0

184.0

187.0

187.0

188.0

191.0



Rank | SINIF

25th

26th

27th

28th

20th
30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th
36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

06.03.2025 | Y.NO
ALTIN 24
ALTIN 1008
ALTIN 1017
ALTIN BUL67
ALTIN 9700
ALTIN 1105
ALTIN 173
ALTIN 5902
ALTIN 5903
ALTIN 3510
ALTIN 1446
ALTIN 1354
ALTIN 2522
ALTIN 1175
ALTIN 125
ALTIN 2521

AD SOYAD
ADA VERA

TUFEKGILER
DAGHAN HANEY

ELIF TERECE

SHTERION
MARTINOV
DAILOV

RUZGAR KOG
AHMET AREL

BARUT

SARP KAYA DENiz

BORAN ODEN

MELIS BOLAT

SARP YONDER

ATES CANUYSAL
DENIZ ARPAT

IREM ARKUN

EGE NAZ AYDIN

KEREM CIFTER

EMIR
TOMBULOGLU

D.TARIHI
13.10.2013

09.07.2011

20.07.2012

20.07.2011

25.02.2012
09.03.2013

16.02.2013

15.03.2012

07.02.2011

03.07.2012

27.12.2012
01.02.2013

30.05.2012

18.02.2010

08.01.2011

21.03.2013

Cinsiyet
KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK
ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK
ERKEK

KADIN

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

KULOP

FENERBAHGE
SPOR K. DOGUS
YELKEN SUBESI

TURGUTREIS
YELKEN
KULUBU

FENERBAHGE
SPOR K. DOGUS
YELKEN SUBESI

YABANCI
KATILIMCI-
Yacht Clu Pomorie

iZMIR FERDI

TEKIRDAG
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

TEKIRDAG
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TEKIRDAG
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

A.R.M URLA
YELKEN GNC.
VE SPR KULUBU

MUGLA FERDI

FENERBAHGE
SPOR K. DOGUS
YELKEN SUBESI

GALATASARAY
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

ISTANBUL
YELKEN
KUuLUBU

GALATASARAY
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

iL
ISTANBUL

MUGLA

ISTANBUL

BULGARISTAN

izMIR
TEKIRDAG

MUGLA

TEKIRDAG

TEKIRDAG

izMIR

MUGLA
ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

MUGLA

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

Y1
7.0

1.0

14.0

18.0

36.0
25.0

12.0

22.0

4.0

26.0

27.0
13.0

10.0

10.0

3.0

24.0

Y2
13.0

1.0

24.0

12.0

31.0
14.0

15.0

17.0

6.0

14.0

16.0
26.0

28.0

4.0

4.0

28.0

Y3
16.0

8.0

13.0

5.0

(38.0)
7.0

23.0

10.0

5.0

12.0

17.0
19.0

17.0

16.0

11.0

32.0

Y4
13.0

3.0

13.0

18.0
9.0

31.0

19.0

16.0

12.0

28.0
20.0

25.0

21.0

14.0

22.0

Y5
21.0

3.0

30.0

14.0

9.0
23.0

9.0

20.0

11.0

16.0

26.0
29.0

15.0

5.0

10.0

31.0

Y6
15.0

8.0

18.0

7.0

9.0
16.0

7.0

11.0

23.0

22.0

13.0
9.0

10.0

9.0

15.0

11.0

Y7
17.0

13.0

20.0

24.0

28.0
36.0

35.0

39.0

(61.0)

30.0

40.0
27.0

56.0

55.0

33.0

38.0

Y8
16.0

(83.0

DSQ)

(36.0)

(76.0)

37.0
(61.0)

17.0

(44.0)

57.0

19.0

11.0
45.0

29.0

62.0

(83.0

UFD)

(63.0)

Y9
36.0

73.0

29.0

24.0

22.0
27.0

40.0

20.0

45.0

44.0

35.0
10.0

28.0

37.0

61.0

47.0

Y10
37.0

Y11
(46.0)

Total
237.0

71.0 [16.0 |280.0

12.0 |30.0 |239.0

39.0 54.0 |284.0

8.0
57.0

15.0
6.0

251.0
281.0

33.0 |(43.0)|265.0

38.0 [27.0 |267.0

30.0 |29.0 |287.0

36.0 |(50.0)|281.0

(45.0)
(65.0)

21.0
37.0

279.0
300.0

(62.0)|19.0 |299.0

19.0 |(77.0)|315.0

60.0 |32.0 |326.0

210 (1.0 318.0

Nett
191.0

197.0

203.0

208.0

213.0
220.0

222.0

223.0

226.0

231.0

234.0
235.0

237.0

238.0

243.0

255.0



Rank
41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd
53rd

54th

55th

56th

SINIF
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

06.03.2025 | Y.NO
ALTIN 9221
ALTIN 926
ALTIN 1097
ALTIN mrr
ALTIN 5901
ALTIN 4
ALTIN 87
ALTIN 1109
ALTIN 16
ALTIN 706
ALTIN 7771
ALTIN 1470
ALTIN 18
ALTIN 882
ALTIN BUL15
ALTIN 866

AD SOYAD
CAN BARBAROS
PAMUKCU

iLAY
IMAMOGULLARI

SELIM OZizMIR

MAYA DILEK

HAYRETTIN EREN
CAKIR

BARTU ONAL

DENiz
BASMACIOGLU

ATES ALi BAKIR

YASAR CAKMAK

TIBET OTUZLU

MERT CUMHUR
USLU

ADA CANUYSAL
ALPER KEREM
KARATAS

DENIZ CIGSAR

DAVID MITEV

EMIR BERK SIR

D.TARIHI
12.02.2013

30.03.2012

15.01.2012

22.11.2010

26.05.2011

02.02.2012

27.08.2011

08.10.2012

14.03.2013

14.04.2013

06.08.2012

17.12.2010
26.12.2013

29.08.2011

4.10.2011

17.10.2013

Cinsiyet
ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN
ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

KULOP

GOZTEPE SPOR
KULUBU YELKEN
SUBESI

DIKILI YELKEN
VE KANO SPOR
KULUBU

GOZTEPE SPOR
KULUBU YELKEN
SUBESI

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TEKIRDAG
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

ISTANBUL
YELKEN
KuLUBU

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TEKIRDAG
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

TEOS YAT VE
YELKEN
KULUBU

ARKAS CESME
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

MUGLA FERDI

FENERBAHCE
SPOR K. DOGUS
YELKEN SUBESI

FOCA YELKEN
VE IHTISAS
KULUBU

YABANCI
KATILIMCI

FOCA YELKEN
VE IHTISAS
KULUBU

iL
iZMiR

izMIR

iZMIR

MUGLA

TEKIRDAG

ISTANBUL

MUGLA

TEKIRDAG

iZMIR

izMIR

MUGLA

MUGLA
ISTANBUL

izMIR

Y1
8.0

22.0

5.0

17.0

13.0

23.0

6.0

23.0

13.0

18.0

15.0

14.0
15.0

17.0

BULGARISTAN | 46.0

iZMIR

18.0

Y2
(83.0

UFD)

8.0

5.0

16.0

11.0

19.0

18.0

10.0

19.0

32.0

20.0

13.0
22.0

16.0

27.0

25.0

Y3
42.0

11.0

6.0

20.0

15.0

17.0

16.0

18.0

9.0

14.0

13.0

3.0
29.0

27.0

(83.0
DNF)

27.0

Y4
4.0

5.0

32.0

4.0

14.0

24.0

17.0

23.0

24.0

10.0

15.0

25.0
20.0

22.0

13.0

15.0

Y5
2.0

8.0

9.0

17.0

(83.0

BFD)

11.0

27.0

34.0

18.0

32.0

7.0
12.0

13.0

17.0

22.0

Y6
5.0

8.0

6.0

14.0

16.0

25.0

33.0

18.0

16.0

19.0

33.0

23.0
20.0

8.0

12.0

7.0

Y7
79.0

49.0

45.0

51.0

43.0

54.0

31.0

76.0

60.0

57.0

34.0

65.0
48.0

52.0

32.0

(83.0
UFD)

Y8
27.0

30.0

(83.0

UFD)

(67.0)

18.0

33.0

56.0

54.0

(66.0)

40.0

35.0

59.0
34.0

15.0

31.0

65.0

Y9
68.0

(83.0

BFD)

41.0

56.0

65.0

(55.0)

(63.0)

9.0

21.0

(76.0)

43.0

23.0
17.0

69.0

31.0

54.0

Y10
13.0

63.0

68.0

61.0

43.0

23.0

48.0

16.0

34.0

47.0

(52.0)

53.0
(78.0)

(70.0)

18.0

41.0

Y11
11.0

Total
342.0

55.0 |342.0
48.0 |348.0
13.0 |336.0
31.0 |352.0
40.0 |324.0
36.0 |335.0

(83.0
DNF)

357.0
44.0 |340.0
22.0 |353.0
42.0 |334.0

364.0
365.0

(79.0)
70.0

49.0 |358.0

68.0 |378.0

26.0 |383.0

Nett
259.0

259.0

265.0

269.0

269.0

269.0

272.0

274.0

274.0

277.0

282.0

285.0
287.0

288.0

295.0

300.0



Rank | SINIF

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th

67th

68th

69th

70th

71st

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

06.03.2025 | Y.NO

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

174

1778

852

2532

1287

3021

705

1460

7774

22

129

1178

1289

9408

AD SOYAD

MERCAN DALGACI

NiL GONEN

MELIS OZTURK

DENIZ ALI YILDIZ

iINCi GULSOY

NEHIR UYGUR

CEM YUSUF

GULER

ERIM ETHAN
FORTUNE
BRAMLY

ELA SEVER

MINAACAR

DERYA KOROGLU

PIRAYE

BUYUKACAROGLU

TOPRAK SEPETGI

ELiZ GENC

EMIR OZBEK

D.TARIHI
02.01.2013

07.04.2011

06.07.2011

04.01.2013

14.12.2013

03.11.2011

13.07.2012

29.03.2013

15.08.2011

22.05.2011

03.11.2013

13.09.2013

12.04.2013

01.10.2012

21.03.2012

Cinsiyet | KULUP

KADIN

KADIN

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

KADIN

KADIN

KADIN

ERKEK

KADIN

ERKEK

ERABODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

GALATASARAY
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

ISTANBUL
YELKEN
KuLUBU

PENDIK DENiz
YAT VE YLK. SPR
KULUBU

GALATASARAY
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

A.R.M URLA
YELKEN GNC.
VE SPR KULUBU

ISKENDERUN
YELKEN IHT.VE
SS. KLB.

ARKAS CESME
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

FENERBAHGCE
SPOR K. DOGUS
YELKEN SUBESI

ISTANBUL
YELKEN
KuLUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

A.R.M URLA
YELKEN GNC.
VE SPR KULUBU

FENERBAHGE
SPOR K. DOGUS
YELKEN SUBESI

MUGLA

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

iZMIR

HATAY

izMIR

MUGLA

MUGLA

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

MUGLA

izMIR

ISTANBUL

Y1
31.0

12.0

(83.0

BFD)

19.0

17.0

20.0

8.0

20.0

26.0

25.0

21.0

(83.0

BFD)

31.0

16.0

Y2
24.0

11.0

11.0

12.0

19.0

9.0

10.0

32.0

17.0

9.0

23.0

18.0

53.0

35.0

20.0

Y3
27.0

8.0

25.0

21.0

13.0

22.0

10.0

19.0

25.0

18.0

37.0

14.0

21.0

6.0

24.0

Y4
(83.0

UFD)

37.0

31.0

21.0

21.0

55.0

32.0

23.0

(83.0

UFD)

35.0

12.0

18.0

14.0

17.0

18.0

Y5
27.0

17.0

10.0

12.0

24.0

19.0

32.0

19.0

23.0

26.0

(83.0

BFD)

21.0

10.0

18.0

14.0

Y6
12.0

30.0

31.0

22.0

39.0

26.0

19.0

10.0

24.0

12.0

13.0

19.0

17.0

28.0

17.0

Y7
72.0

29.0

41.0

42.0

44.0

50.0

66.0

59.0

62.0

73.0

67.0

70.0

63.0

68.0

69.0

Y8
70.0

53.0

32.0

(72.0)

48.0

41.0

51.0

(64.0)

47.0

21.0

50.0

46.0

25.0

52.0

74.0

Y9
18.0

38.0

33.0

53.0

(83.0

BFD)

15.0

70.0

34.0

7.0

64.0

62.0

(74.0)

42.0

57.0

60.0

Y10
17.0

74.0

56.0

54.0

58.0

67.0

(72.0)

59.0

42.0

(77.0)

46.0

73.0

55.0

64.0

(83.0
DNF)

Y11
5.0

Total
386.0

(75.0) | 384.0
39.0 |392.0
61.0 |389.0
38.0 |404.0
(71.0)| 395.0
33.0 |403.0
58.0 |397.0
62.0 |418.0
67.0 |413.0
20.0 |438.0
63.0 |437.0
74.0 |457.0
(76.0) | 452.0

65.0 |460.0

Nett
303.0

309.0

309.0

317.0

321.0

324.0

331.0

333.0

335.0

336.0

355.0

363.0

374.0

376.0

377.0



Rank
72nd

SINIF
OPTIMIST

73rd | OPTIMIST

74th | OPTIMIST

75th | OPTIMIST

76th | OPTIMIST

77th | OPTIMIST

78th | OPTIMIST

79th | OPTIMIST

80th | OPTIMIST

81st | OPTIMIST

82nd | OPTIMIST

06.03.2025 | Y.NO

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

ALTIN

1288

1171

704

227

1168

9218

8017

94

1282

761

1099

AD SOYAD
DEFNE CAN

DEFNE SAHIN

CARLA JULIETTE
ZEYNEP BRAMLY

ARAS TASKIRAN

UMUT OZARSLAN

CEM TATAR

RUZGAR CENGIiz

EGE URAS
RENGBER

MUZAFFER
GOKCE

RUZGAR ATA
AYRILMAZ

MERCAN iSPIR

D.TARIHI
22.10.2012

16.07.2013

29.03.2013

04.01.2012

24.09.2013

09.11.2012

23.04.2012

15.09.2012

18.05.2012

17.03.2014

18.05.2013

Cinsiyet
KADIN

KADIN

KADIN

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

ERKEK

KADIN

KULOP

A.R.M URLA
YELKEN GNGC.
VE SPR KULUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

ARKAS CESME
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

ISKENDERUN
YELKEN [HT.VE
SS. KLB.

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

TEOS YAT VE
YELKEN
KuLUBU

TURGUTREIS
YELKEN
KULUBU

iZMIR FERDI

A.R.M URLA
YELKEN GNC.
VE SPR KULUBU

ARKAS CESME
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

GOZTEPE SPOR
KULUBU YELKEN
SUBESI

iL
iZMiR

MUGLA

iZMIR

HATAY

MUGLA

iZMIR

MUGLA

izMIR

izMIR

iZMIR

iZMIR

Y1
20.0

29.0

(83.0
BFD)

16.0

(83.0
BFD)

28.0
(83.0
BFD)

38.0

21.0

61.0

12.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00
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Y2
14.0

18.0

35.0

8.0

41.0

27.0

15.0

40.0

43.0

25.0

21.0

Y3
19.0

23.0

33.0

35.0

29.0

18.0

22.0

25.0

28.0

28.0

29.0

Y4
38.0

28.0

7.0

29.0

7.0

30.0

30.0

26.0

16.0

36.0

22.0

Y5
42.0

16.0

19.0

(83.0

BFD)

18.0

22.0

27.0

15.0

44.0

13.0

(83.0
BFD)

Y6
32.0

25.0

27.0

24.0

15.0

(83.0

BFD)

27.0

21.0

13.0

21.0

20.0

Y7
(77.0)

58.0

64.0

75.0

53.0

25.0

46.0

71.0

(78.0)

(83.0
UFD)

74.0

Y8
58.0

69.0

68.0

20.0

60.0

71.0

55.0

73.0

75.0

24.0

77.0

Y9
72.0

71.0

59.0

52.0

83.0
BFD

66.0

83.0
DNF

(75.0)

67.0

83.0
DNC

77.0

Y10
28.0

50.0

22.0

69.0

29.0

51.0

75.0

66.0

76.0

83.0
DNC

79.0

Y11
64.0

(72.0)

59.0

66.0

60.0

57.0

52.0

69.0

73.0

83.0
DNC

78.0

Total
464.0

459.0

476.0

477.0

478.0

478.0

515.0

519.0

534.0

540.0

572.0

Nett
387.0

387.0

393.0

394.0

395.0

395.0

432.0

444.0

456.0

457.0

489.0


https://www.sailwave.com/

